
AMP PEAK 33(18P11.32) MUTATED AMP PEAK 33(18P11.32) WILD-TYPE  

n
u
m
b
e
r 
o
f 
ca

se
s

0
1
0

2
0

3
0

4
0

5
0

6
0

7
0

2 6 10 6 26 29 13 23 14 18 16 3 9 14 37 27 61 59 16 74 59 28 35 1

STAGE I
STAGE IA
STAGE IB
STAGE II
STAGE IIA
STAGE IIB
STAGE III
STAGE IIIA
STAGE IIIB
STAGE IIIC
STAGE IV
STAGE IVA

PATHOLOGIC_STAGE

Fisher's exact test P = 0.0586


